

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11699/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2008 in CMWP No.
32298/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORP.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL SHUKLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[Office report on default]

Date: 14/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the counsel for the
petitioners that the Registry has not supplied
the papers for dasti service.
Registry to verify.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER