

Date: 10/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP Paper
Book. Additional documents, if any, may be filed
by the parties.

Operation of the impugned judgment to the
extent of back wages shall remain stayed till the
disposal of the appeal.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master